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Description

201702060000
44010

02/06/2017
10:19:58

CITY OF
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

J T MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20060127000
046090

201703160000
89260

03/16/2017
02:40:30

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
84490

05/26/2017
11:16:23

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201706260002
27880

06/26/2017
02:22:27

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WHITE
SHANNON
PEOPLES

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201706260002
27880

06/26/2017
02:22:27

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WHITE
SHANNON
PEOPLES

Sec:11
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707140002
51250

07/14/2017
10:33:07

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201707140002
51250

07/14/2017
10:33:07

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS DOUBLE
MOUNTAIN
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707190002
57460

07/19/2017
09:57:26

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ESSIS INC Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707190002
57470

07/19/2017
09:57:27

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ISSIS & SONS
CARPET INC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707190002
57510

07/19/2017
09:57:31

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES
JOHNNY L

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707190002
57500

07/19/2017
09:57:30

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HALL TRENT J Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



201707190002
57490

07/19/2017
09:57:29

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JONES
JOHNNY L

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707190002
57480

07/19/2017
09:57:28

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201707270002
70570

07/27/2017
03:38:32

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HULON JEFF Other:SEE
INST

201709150003
37970

09/15/2017
03:02:23

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201709070003
26630

09/07/2017
03:09:19

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LADCO INC Other:SEE
INST

201709110003
30090

09/11/2017
11:11:52

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
PELHAM
ORDINANCE
NO 480

Other:SEE
INST

201709110003
30090

09/11/2017
11:11:52

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
PELHAM
ORDINANCE
NO 480

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702060000
44040

02/06/2017
10:23:53

CITY OF
PELHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MONILI
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20090519000
186770

201702160000
56970

02/16/2017
03:49:02

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PELHAM
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201702160000
56960

02/16/2017
03:49:01

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantor DEEDS PELHAM
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705030001
53940

05/03/2017
03:51:33

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS STS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
84490

05/26/2017
11:16:23

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705300001
86620

05/30/2017
11:09:18

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
PELHAM
ORDINANCE
NO 479

Other:SEE
INST



201705300001
86630

05/30/2017
11:09:19

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee AGREEMENT STS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201707190002
57450

07/19/2017
09:57:25

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BIG O
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201708240003
08070

08/24/2017
10:04:42

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TWO
MOUNTAINS
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201711070004
04090

11/07/2017
12:24:29

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS STAMERIS
JEAN
ELIZABETH

Other:SEE
INST

201711070004
04090

11/07/2017
12:24:29

CITY OF
PELHAM

Grantee DEEDS STAMERIS
JEAN
ELIZABETH

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


