Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CITY OF PELHAM;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702060000 44010	02/06/2017 10:19:58	CITY OF PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	J T MONTE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20060127000 046090	
201703160000 89260	03/16/2017 02:40:30	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201705260001 84490	05/26/2017 11:16:23	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201706260002 27880	06/26/2017 02:22:27	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WHITE SHANNON PEOPLES						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201706260002 27880	06/26/2017 02:22:27	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WHITE SHANNON PEOPLES						Sec:11 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707140002 51250	07/14/2017 10:33:07	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	DOUBLE MOUNTAIN LLC						Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201707140002 51250	07/14/2017 10:33:07	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	DOUBLE MOUNTAIN LLC						Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707190002 57460	07/19/2017 09:57:26	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ESSIS INC						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707190002 57470	07/19/2017 09:57:27	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ISSIS & SONS CARPET INC						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707190002 57510	07/19/2017 09:57:31	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES JOHNNY L						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707190002 57500	07/19/2017 09:57:30	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HALL TRENT J						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

201707190002 57490	07/19/2017 09:57:29	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JONES JOHNNY L				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707190002 57480	07/19/2017 09:57:28	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T INC				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201707270002 70570	07/27/2017 03:38:32	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HULON JEFF				Other:SEE INST
201709150003 37970	09/15/2017 03:02:23	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201709070003 26630	09/07/2017 03:09:19	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LADCO INC				Other:SEE INST
201709110003 30090	09/11/2017 11:11:52	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CITY OF PELHAM ORDINANCE NO 480				Other:SEE INST
201709110003 30090	09/11/2017 11:11:52	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CITY OF PELHAM ORDINANCE NO 480				Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702060000 44040	02/06/2017 10:23:53	CITY OF PELHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MONILI CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20090519000 186770	
201702160000 56970	02/16/2017 03:49:02	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PELHAM INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLC				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201702160000 56960	02/16/2017 03:49:01	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	PELHAM INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLC				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705030001 53940	05/03/2017 03:51:33	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	STS PROPERTIES LLC				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201705260001 84490	05/26/2017 11:16:23	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705300001 86620	05/30/2017 11:09:18	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CITY OF PELHAM ORDINANCE NO 479				Other:SEE INST

201705300001 86630	05/30/2017 11:09:19	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	AGREEMENT	STS PROPERTIES LLC			Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201707190002 57450	07/19/2017 09:57:25	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BIG O ENTERPRISES LLC			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201708240003 08070	08/24/2017 10:04:42	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TWO MOUNTAINS LLC			Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201711070004 04090	11/07/2017 12:24:29	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	STAMERIS JEAN ELIZABETH			Other:SEE INST
201711070004 04090	11/07/2017 12:24:29	CITY OF PELHAM	Grantee	DEEDS	STAMERIS JEAN ELIZABETH			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST